
2019年1月　ダイエット実績　-1.7kg減

日付 体重
3日

平均

3日

増減

週

増減

累計

減

歩行

距離
朝食 昼食 夕食

219 1/1 88.6 88.3 0.5 0.1 -31.4 0.0 ゆでたまご 豆腐ハンバーグ・サラダ 味噌汁・焼売

220 1/2 87.9 88.2 -0.7 -0.1 -32.1 5.9 ゆでたまご エビフライ・とり天・肉団子・鶏唐揚・サラダ・他 メンチカツ・サラダ

221 1/3 89.0 88.5 1.1 0.6 -31.0 0.0 なし 肉団子・サラダ 焼餃子・味噌汁

222 1/4 89.0 88.6 0.0 0.8 -31.0 0.0 なし 鶏竜田揚げ・サラダ クソ不味い肉野菜炒め

223 1/5 89.0 89.0 0.0 0.8 -31.0 8.0 なし メンチカツ・サラダ サラダ・焼豚・味噌汁

224 1/6 89.1 89.0 0.1 0.9 -30.9 7.9 なし エビチリ春巻き・サラダ わかめスープ

225 1/7 88.2 88.8 -0.9 0.1 -31.8 9.6 パクチキ チキンハンバーグ・鶏唐揚・サラダ 牛とじ

226 1/8 88.2 88.5 0.0 -0.4 -31.8 4.6 なし 白菜と肉団子の牛乳煮込み 肉野菜炒め

227 1/9 88.4 88.3 0.2 0.5 -31.6 9.0 なし 白身フライ・ヒレカツ・エビフライ・キャベツ 豚バラしめじ炒め

228 1/10 87.9 88.2 -0.5 -1.1 -32.1 0.0 なし ヒレカツ・肉団子・焼売 サラダ・鶏唐揚

229 1/11 88.5 88.3 0.6 -0.5 -31.5 8.8 なし 鶏唐揚・サラダ 味噌汁・ファミチキ

230 1/12 88.4 88.3 -0.1 -0.6 -31.6 0.0 なし 鶏照り焼き・サラダ おでん

231 1/13 87.9 88.3 -0.5 -1.2 -32.1 5.3 あられ ハンバーグ・サラダ そぼろ豆腐

232 1/14 87.4 87.9 -0.5 -0.8 -32.6 8.9 なし つくねと白菜のスープ 豆乳スープ

233 1/15 87.5 87.6 0.1 -0.7 -32.5 0.0 なし 鶏野菜炒め、キャベツ なすともやしの炒めもの・味噌汁

234 1/16 87.6 87.5 0.1 -0.8 -32.4 0.0 パクチキ 焼売・キャベツ・チキンナゲット ロールキャベツ

235 1/17 87.8 87.6 0.2 -0.1 -32.2 24.3 なし 餃子・冷凍からあげ チキンステーキ・サラダ・焼売

236 1/18 87.6 87.7 -0.2 -0.9 -32.4 0.0 なし 鶏唐揚・サラダ 肉団子・サラダ

237 1/19 87.6 87.7 0.0 -0.8 -32.4 5.0 なし キャベツ・鶏唐揚 エビチリ春巻き

238 1/20 87.5 87.6 -0.1 -0.4 -32.5 0.0 なし ロースカツ・キャベツ・味噌汁 手作り豆腐・ゆでたまご

239 1/21 87.0 87.4 -0.5 -0.4 -33.0 12.1 ゆでたまご 鶏唐揚・サラダ 豆乳スープ餃子

240 1/22 87.1 87.2 0.1 -0.4 -32.9 0.0 なし エビチリ・うずらフライ・白身フライ・サラダ 豆乳スープ餃子

241 1/23 87.4 87.2 0.3 -0.2 -32.6 0.0 なし メンチカツ・サラダ もやし・焼餃子

242 1/24 87.4 87.3 0.0 -0.4 -32.6 22.0 煮玉子 ファミチキ・サラダ 肉団子

243 1/25 87.0 87.3 -0.4 -0.6 -33.0 0.0 ゆでたまご 豚バラ焼き肉・サラダ 肉団子・サラダ

244 1/26 87.4 87.3 0.4 -0.2 -32.6 4.6 ゆでたまご 鶏唐揚・ミニハンバーグ・キャベツ ロールキャベツ

245 1/27 87.0 87.1 -0.4 -0.5 -33.0 9.4 なし ロースカツ・サラダ わさび豆腐・温泉卵

246 1/28 86.4 86.9 -0.6 -0.6 -33.6 0.0 なし ファミチキ・焼売・サラダ 肉団子入り味噌汁

247 1/29 87.1 86.8 0.7 0.0 -32.9 0.0 チキンナゲット マルシンハンバーグ・キャベツ 焼餃子・焼売

248 1/30 87.6 87.0 0.5 0.2 -32.4 18.3 なし ヒレカツ・メンチカツ・サラダ 焼売・はんぺん

249 1/31 86.9 87.2 -0.7 -0.5 -33.1 0.0 チキンナゲット とり天・サラダ 肉団子入り味噌汁


